


CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE |QTY
P90-1 Water Tank 1
P90-2 | External hexagon bolt | M12*80 2
P90-3 | Enlarged Flat Gasket 312 2
P90-4 Handle gluesheath 25%43 2
P90-5 Locked Nut M10 6
P90-6 Flat Gasket @10 6
P90-7 | External hexagon bolt | M10*30 6
P90-8 Plum Blossom Nut M10 2
P90-9 Upper handle 1
P90-10 Knob Handle 1
P90-11 Nut M20 1
P90-12 Locked Nut M10 2
P90-13 Flange Bolt M10*35 2
P90-14 Lower handle 1
P90-15 Wheel 2
P90-16 Wheel Frame 1
P90-17 Protective Frame 1
P90-18 Flat Cross Bolt M8*25 2
P90-19 Handle Damper 35*15 2
P90-20 Locked Nut M8 2
P90-21 | External hexagon bolt | M8*40 3
P90-22 Spring Gasket a8 3
P90-23 Flat Gasket a8 6
P90-24 Nut M8 3
P90-25 Clutch Assembly 1
P90-26 Conical Gasket 28*30 1
P90-27 | External hexagon bolt | M8*30 1
P90-28 Spring Gasket 8 1
P90-29 | Enlarged Flat Gasket | ©@8*30 1
P90-30 Belt Cover 1
P90-31 Belt B-838 1

P90-32 Dust-prevent plate 1
P90-33 Spring Gasket a8 1
P90-34 | External hexagon bolt | M8*20 1
P90-35 | External hexagon bolt | M10*25 4
P90-36 Spring Gasket 10 4
P90-37 | Enlarged Flat Gasket | @10*35 4
P90-38 Shock absorber 4
P90-39 Flat Gasket 10 4
P90-40 Spring Gasket 310 4
P90-41 Nut M10 4
P90-42 Bottom Plate 1
P90-43 | Water-Leaking Hose 1
P90-44 Flange Bolt M8*35 2
P90-45 Flexible Hose 1
P90-46 | Engine Support Plate 1
P90-47 | External hexagon bolt | M8*40 2
P90-48 Exciter 1
P90-49 Flat Gasket 16 4
P90-50 Spring Gasket 316 4
P90-51 Inner Hexagon bolt M16*40 4
P90-52 Clamp Plate 2
P90-53 Flat Gasket 8 4
P90-54 Locked Nut M8 4
P90-56 Key 5*40 1
P90-57 | External hexagon bolt | M8*20 1
P90-58 Flat Gasket 8 1
P90-59 Locked Nut M8 1
P90-60 Flange Nut M8 2
P90-61 Cock 1
P90-62 Clamp 2







CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE |QTY
P90-1-1 Inner Hexagon bolt M10*25 1
P90-2-1 Spring Gasket 10 1
P90-3-1 | Enlarged Flat Gasket | @10*38 1
P90-4-1 Pulley 1
P90-5-1 Eccentric Shaft 1
P90-6-1 Key 8*20 1
P90-7-1 Inner Hexagon bolt M8*20 4
P90-8-1 Qil Seal 35*48*10 | 1
P90-9-1 Spring Gasket 8 4
P90-10-1| Case Cover(Pulley) 1
P90-11-1 “‘O”"Ring 100*3.1 1
P90-12-1 Bearing 6211 1
P90-13-1 Vibrating Case 1
P90-14-1 Copper Gasket 12 1
P90-15-1 Oil Drainage Bolt M12 1
P90-16-1 Bearing 6211 1
P90-17-1 “‘O"Ring 100*3.1 1
P90-18-1 | Case Cover(shut-off) 1
P90-19-1 Spring Gasket 8 4
P90-20-1 Inner Hexagon bolt M8*20 4




